

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 105291497

Data publicarii 08.11.24 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.611,56 RON - 4.611,56 RON

Descriere: ARMATURA SUSTINERE ANSAMBLU ASA300 6427539011491 Buc 20.00 7.95 159.00 30.21  
COMUT. CAME 3P 16A IO II DAB 63-017 8690266102925 Buc 1.00 46.90 46.90 8.91 PAPUCI  
CUPRU PTR 16MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-502/08 6427539003809 Buc 2.00 0.61 1.22 0.23 BANDA  
IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 5906194000657 Buc 20.00 2.60 52.00 9.88 COLIER PVC  
200x4.5 NEGRU SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.54200 8001636061214 Buc 50.00 12.02 601.00  
114.19 AUTOFORANT CAP INECAT 3.9x13 6427539021803 Buc 100.00 0.06 6.00 1.14 CABLU  
MYF 4 NEGRU H07V-K 6427539007838 ML 100.00 2.29 229.00 43.51 CANAL CABLU PIEPTENE  
40x60 lxx 6427539000174 ML 4.00 15.00 60.00 11.40 CLEMA TERM 4 MMP GRI  
6427539007241 Buc 21.00 1.47 30.87 5.87 CLEMA TERM 6/10 MMP AVK6/10T G+V  
6427539007296 Buc 7.00 5.36 37.52 7.13 SCH 3P 25A iC60N 10ka A9F74325  
3606480079672 Buc 6.00 71.26 427.56 81.24 SCH CONTACTOR 25A 220V 11KW LC1D25P5  
3606489602734 Buc 7.00 145.80 1,020.60 193.91 SCH CONTRAPANOU 800x600 NSYMM86  
3606480183430 Buc 1.00 124.88 124.88 23.73 SCH TABLOU METALIC CRN 80x60x30  
NSYCRN86300 3606480211799 Buc 1.00 879.85 879.85 167.17 SCH USOL 250A 3P  
EasyPact CSV 25kA LV525303 3606480238123 Buc 1.00 822.90 822.90 156.35 SCHE F+N  
10A C 4.5KA EZ9P32610 3606489940102 Buc 1.00 19.95 19.95 3.79 SINA METALICA OMEGA  
1 ML 02-435 6427539003427 Buc 3.00 5.35 16.05 3.05 TUB DE CAPAT 4 MMP PORTOCALIU  
01-441 6427539011750 Buc 100.00 0.05 5.00 0.95 SCH 3P 25A iC60N 10ka A9F74325  
3606480079672 Buc 1.00 71.26 71.26 13.54